
 
 

INSPIRE 2013 - 2014 CALENDAR 
SUMMER  ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2013 - 2014 
 
 
SUMMER 1 SEMESTER - Start 5/5/14 
Term 1: 5/5/14 - 6/29/14 
Term 2: 6/30/14 - 8/24/14 
 
Apr. 25 (Fri) Last day to pay and register for semester 
May 5 (Mon) First day of Term 1 classes 
May 8 (Thur) 9:00 p.m. Census Date-Last day to withdraw from semester and receive a full 
refund 
May 24 (Fri) Last day to drop Term 1 classes with a grade of "W" 
June 29 (Sun) Last day of Term 1 classes 
June 30 (Mon) First day of Term 2 classes 
Jul. 13 (Sun) Final grades due for for Term 1 
Jul. 19 (Fri) Last day to drop Term 2 classes with a grade of "W" 
Aug. 24 (Sun) Last day of Term 2 classes 
Sep. 7 (Sun) Final grades due for Term 2 
 
 
SUMMER 2 SEMESTER - Start 6/30/14 
Term 1: 6/30/14 - 8/24/14 
Term 2: 8/25/14 - 10/19/14 
 
Jun. 20 (Fri) Last day to pay and register for semester 
Jun. 30 (Mon) First day of Term 1 classes 
Jul. 3 (Thur) 9:00 p.m. Census Date-Last day to withdraw from semester and receive a full 
refund 
Jul. 19 (Fri) Last day to drop Term 1 classes with a grade of "W" 
Aug. 24 (Sun) Last day of Term 1 classes 
Aug. 25 (Mon) First day of Term 2 classes 
Aug. 31 (Sun) Final grades due for Term 1 
Sep. 13 (Fri) Last day to drop Term 2 classes with a grade of "W" 
Oct. 19 (Sun) Last day of Term 2 classes 
Nov. 2 (Sun) Final grades due for Term 2  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

GENERAL EDUCATION ONLINE 
SUMMER ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2013 - 2014 
 
 
MAY TERM 
5/5/14 - 6/29/14 
 
Apr. 25 (Fri) Last day to pay and register for semester 
May 5 (Mon) First day of classes 
May 8 (Thur) 9:00 p.m. Census Date-Last day to withdraw from semester and receive a full 
refund 
May 24 (Fri) Last day to drop classes with a grade of "W" 
Jun. 29 (Sun) Last day of classes 
Jul. 13 (Sun) Final grades due  
 
 
JUNE TERM 
6/30/14 - 8/17/14 
 
Jun. 20 (Fri) Last day to pay and register for semester 
Jun. 30 (Mon) First day of classes 
Jul. 3 (Thur) 9:00 p.m. Census Date-Last day to withdraw from semester and receive a full 
refund 
Jul. 19 (Fri) Last day to drop classes with a grade of "W" 
Aug. 24 (Sun) Last day of classes 
Aug. 31 (Sun) Final grades due 
 
 

Each semester is made up of 16 weeks and each term is made up of 8 weeks, with the exception of the June term - 

which is a 7-week term.  

You may contact your Admissions or Financial Aid Counselor for more information regarding aid eligibility for 
terms.   

 


